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
a seamless takeover of operations.

Occupancy & Revenues
Currently operating at full occupancy, this home boasts a gross monthly income exceeding $60,000 and an
annual gross income surpassing $700,000! Don't miss this exceptional opportunity to own a thriving

residential assisted living home with the potential for further growth and profitability. Schedule a private tour
today!
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Actual Market
Unit Mix # Units Current Rent Monthly Market Rent Market
Income Income
1 bd +1ba 10 $6,000 $60,000 $7,000 $70,000
Totals/Averages 10 $6,000 $60,000 $7,000 $70,000

Unit Mix Summary

Unit Mix Revenue

1 bd+1ba

I 1 bd+1ba

Actual vs. Market Revenue

I Current Rent Il Market Rent

58,000+

56,000

£4.000

52,000

50

1 bd+1ba

Unit Mix Summary | Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom RAL n
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PROPERTY FEATURES

CONSTRUCTION

NUMBER OF UNITS 13
BUILDING SF 6,154
LAND SF 20,218
LAND ACRES A7
YEAR BUILT 1985

# OF PARCELS 1
ZONING TYPE Residential
BUILDING CLASS A
LOCATION CLASS A
NUMBER OF STORIES 2
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 5
WASHER/DRYER Yes
MECHANICAL

HVAC Yes
FIRE SPRINKLERS Yes
UTILITIES

WATER Landlord
TRASH Landlord
ELECTRIC Landlord

FOUNDATION Slab
FRAMING Wood
EXTERIOR Stucco

ROOF Pitched
STYLE Mediterranean

Property Features | Fully Furnished Luxury 13-Bedroom RAL E
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Living Room
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Kitchen
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Dining Room
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Client View
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Price / Status / MLS #

$4,930,000

10330 E CHARTER OAK RD
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Closed / 6655572

$4,500,000

9993 E CHOLLA ST
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Closed / 6648005

$4,350,000
11480 N 104TH ST
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

“ Closed / 6551756

$4,125,000

7260 E CAMINO SANTO --
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Closed / 6597923

$3,400,000

10405 E MARY KATHERINE DR
Scottsdale, AZ 85259

Closed / 6505312

$3,400,000
11340 E DREYFUS AVE

e Scottsdale, AZ 85259

Closed / 6604067

$3,400,000

10112 E Paradise DR
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Closed / 6649371

$3,350,000

9037 N 125TH PL
Scottsdale, AZ 85259
Closed / 6640958

$3,280,000

13655 E DESERT TRL
Scottsdale, AZ 85259
Closed / 6571474

$3,200,000

12165 N 76 TH CT
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Closed / 6629338

$3,150,000

s 10642 E LAUREL LN

Scottsdale, AZ 85259
Closed / 6625028

$3,000,000

6086 E SUNNYSIDE DR
Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Closed / 6572476

$2,950,000

11328 E DREYFUS AVE
Scottsdale, AZ 85259
Closed / 6532572

$2,650,000

10845 N 85TH PL
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Closed / 6553503

Subdivision
TIERRA DE LOS ARCOS

Cactus Corridor

CACTUS VILLAS

SWEETWATER STREET EAST

SHEA RANCHOS

ANCALA WEST

Cactus Acres

PARADISE HEIGHTS

SCOTTSDALE MOUNTAIN

LAS SOMBRAS 2

MONTAGNA VISTAS

Equestrian Manor

ANCALA

SUNDOWN VISTA

Year Built Bedrooms

2024 6
2012 6
2023 5
2018 7
1997 7
2009 4
2012 7
2023 8
2022 6
2019 7
1997 4
1996 6
2007 5
2007 4

Bathrooms Approx SQFT

5.5 6,153
7.5 8,111
5.5 5,956

7 5,801

6 5,942
6.5 5,952

8 6,486
6.5 6,444
6.5 6,399
5.5 5,785
4.5 6,490
6.5 6,184

5 5,878
4.5 5,799

Prepared by Jake J.
Crawford

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 (D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with
customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.
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Client Report

6655572 Closed Residential $4,930,000
|10330 E CHARTER OAK RD, Scottsdale, AZ 85260
Subdivision: TIERRA DE LOS ARCOS Encoded Features: 65.5FRDXPSQNO4G8S
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached Year Built: 2024
Exterior Stories: 1 APN: 217-23-031
# of Interior Levels: 1 Lot#: 5
Beds/Bath: 6 /5.5 Map Code/Grid:
Bedrooms Plus: 8 Builder Name: Owner
Approx SQFT: 6,153 Model:
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